

## **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 30595 - SUNLIGHT Lien Solutions 83503517 P.O. Box 29071 **OROR** Glendale, CA 91209-9071 **FIXTURE** File with: Klamath, OR

2021-017252 Klamath County, Oregon 11/17/2021 11:06:01 AM

Fee: \$92.00

		OFFICE	

The With Namath, Cit		IIIE NEO TE OI N	<u> </u>	)	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 2021-003763 0 0 3/12/2021 CC OR Klamath		1b. This FINANCING STATER (or recorded) in the REAL Filer: attach Amendment Add	. ESTATE	ENDMENT is to be filed [for RECORDS Im UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debto	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement	e is terminated w	ith respect to the security interest(s)	of Secure	ed Party authorizing this Te	rmination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b.  For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected.			ssignor in	item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified abo continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ve with respect to	o the security interest(s) of Secured	Party auth	norizing this Continuation S	tatement is
Check one of these two boxes.	ne of these three b NGE name and/o 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> iten		e: Comple <u>and</u> item 7	ete item DELETE name: c to be deleted in	Give record name item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change	e - provide only <u>o</u>	ne name (6a or 6b)			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Ramirez	Marco				
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	Change - provide onl	y one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name;	do not omit, r	nodify, or abbreviate any part of the	e Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Also check one of these four boxes:	DD collateral	DELETE collateral	ESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral: Debtor Name and Address: Ramirez, Marco - 4635 Darwin PI, klamath Falls, OR 97603 Gallardo, Martha - 4635 Darwin PI, klamath Falls, OR 97603 Secured Party Name and Address: SLSLT Underlying Trust 2020-1 - Rodney Square North 1100 North	th Market St.,	Wilmington, DE 19890			
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AI		<del></del>	ame of Ass	signor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	e name of authori	zing Deptor			
SLSLT Underlying Trust 2020-1					
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Ramirez, Mar	CO				
83503517 932-8127733-000				0064M00000YpzYoC	AJ

Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

12. N.					
	AME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: San	ne as item 9 on Amendment fo	orm		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SLSLT Underlying Trust 2020-1					
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
-	FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
-	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  SUFFIX			THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
	ame of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a ne Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not				n 13): Provide (
[1	3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 1	I3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PER	RSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	Ramirez	Marco			



17. Description of real estate:

A PARCEL OF LAND LOCATED IN THE STATE OF OR, COUNTY OF KLAMATH, WITH A SITUS ADDRESS OF 4635 DARWIN PL, KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603-8331 C016 CURRENTLY OWNED BY LOPEZ MARCO A RAMIREZ / RAMIREZ MARTHA HAVING A TAX ASSESSOR NUMBER OF R577085 AND BEING THE SAME PROPERTY MORE FULLY DESCRIBED AS TWP 39 RNGE 9, BLOCK

[ See Exhibit for Real Estate ]

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 83503517-OR-35 30595 - SUNLIGHT FINANCIAL

SLSLT Underlying Trust 2020-1

File with: Klamath, OR

932-8127733-000 0064M00000YpzYoQAJ

Debtor: Ramirez, Marco

## Exhibit for Real Estate

**17. Description of real estate:** Continued SEC 15, TRACT POR NE4NE4, ACRES 0.17 AND

DESCRIBED IN DOCUMENT NUMBER [N/A] DATED [N/A] AND RECORDED [N/A].

